
XXI Women's World Championship 2013
Serbia

Preliminary Round - Group C

Match Team Statistics

MON 9 DEC 2013
20:15

Zrenjanin

Report Created  MON 9 DEC 2013 21:48

Match No: 21 ARG  18 - 37  NOR
(9 - 15) (9 - 22)

Referees: FONSECA Ricardo Luis / SANTOS Duarte (POR)

ARG - Argentina
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC DR

TP

1 CARRATU Marisol 59:48

2 SALA Noelia 0/1 0 0/1 10:35

4 HARO Lucia 1/3 33 0/1 1/2 1 1 22:43

5 PIZZO Manuela 2/3 67 1/1 1/2 1 5 1 31:21

6 DECILIO Madgalena 2/2 100 1/1 1/1 1 22:42

8 BELOTTI Amelia 0/4 0 0/2 0/2 1 1 2 28:53

9 MENDOZA Luciana 4/9 44 2/2 2/7 1 1 40:59

10 CRIVELLI Victoria 2/5 40 2/2 0/3 2 1 24:21

11 GAMBINO Antonella 0/1 0 0/1 1 7:44

13 ALONSO Macarena 0/5 0 0/1 0/4 29:17

14 BIANCHI Valeria 0/5 0 0/3 0/2 1 1 1 33:57

15 MENA Antonela 2/2 100 1/1 1/1 30:48

16 BORDON Nadia 0:12

17 VICO Natalia 2/3 67 2/3 1 20:11

19 OCANTO Rocio 1/3 33 1/2 0/1 1 33:59

22 KARSTEN Elke 2/6 33 2/6 2 4 22:30

Bench/Team

18/52 35 7/14 1/9 9/28 1/1 5 15 3 3 5Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots F ast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 CARRATU Marisol 8/44 18 2/9 22 1/10 10 2/5 40 0/2 0 3/13 23 0/5 0

16 BORDON Nadia 0/1 0 0/1 0

Totals 8/45 18 2/9 22 1/10 10 2/5 40 0/3 0 3/13 23 0/5 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 7 5 2 14 50

Wing Shots 1 3 2 3 9 11

9m Shots 9 7 10 1 1 28 32

7m Shots 1 N/A 1 100

Fast Breaks

Breakthroughs
Totals 18 15 14 4 1 52 35

Number of Attacks: 62, Scoring Efficiency: 29%
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ARG - Argentina

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
1 CARRATU M 2 SALA N

0/1

4 HARO L

1/1

1-Missed

5 PIZZO M

1/1 1/1
1-Missed

6 DECILIO M

1/1 1/1

8 BELOTTI A

0/2

2-Missed

9 MENDOZA L

1/1 2/2

0/1

1/1
3-Missed 1-Post

10 CRIVELLI V

2/2

0/1

1-Missed 1-Blocked

11 GAMBINO A

1-Missed

13 ALONSO M

0/1 0/1

1-Missed 2-Post

14 BIANCHI V

0/1 0/1

0/1 0/1
1-Post

15 MENA A

2/2

16 BORDON N 17 VICO N

0/1 1/1

1/1

19 OCANTO R

1/1

2-Missed

22 KARSTEN E

0/1

0/1

2/2
2-Missed

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

3/3 0/1 4/4

0/4 0/3 1/5

7/7 0/1 3/4
14-Missed 4-Post 1-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

1/4
2/8

0/2

0/0

4/7 5/12

0/5
2/8

3/5
0/0

1/1

4/4
1/2

3/4

5/5

3/61/2

5/6
1/2

1/1
10/14

3/3

1/5 2/4 1/4

2/7 0/4

2/8 0/3 0/10

1 CARRATU M

1/5 2/4 1/4

2/6 0/4

2/8 0/3 0/10

16 BORDON N

0/1
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Match No: 21 ARG  18 - 37  NOR
(9 - 15) (9 - 22)

Referees: FONSECA Ricardo Luis / SANTOS Duarte (POR)

NOR - Norway
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC DR

TP

2 MOLID Mari 2 2 2 35:44

4 OFTEDAL Stine Bredal 0/1 0 0/1 1 1 1 24:26

5 ALSTAD Ida 6/9 67 1/2 0/1 2/3 3/3 1 2 28:36

6 LOKE Heidi 2/4 50 1/3 1/1 1 23:06

7 NOSTVOLD Tonje 1/2 50 0/1 1/1 1 8:57

8 BREIVANG Karoline Dyhre 1 1 1 20:20

9 BLANCO Isabel 4/5 80 2/3 2/2 2 1 1 1 40:20

11 HAMMERSENG-EDIN Anja 3/3 100 2/2 1/1 1 25:27

12 SOLBERG Silje 1 2 60:00

15 SULLAND Linn Jorum 4/4 100 1/1 2/2 1/1 1 11:53

16 LUNDE Katrine

17 KRISTIANSEN Veronica 1/2 50 0/1 1/1 1 21:50

18 RIEGELHUTH-KOREN L.-Kristin 4/5 80 2/3 1/1 1/1 2 2 31:23

22 MORK Nora 4/6 67 3/3 1/3 2 1 1 27:58

23 HERREM Camilla 4/4 100 2/2 2/2 1 1 1 31:37

24 SOLBERG Sanna 4/4 100 2/2 1/1 1/1 1 1 1 28:23

Bench/Team 1

37/49 76 7/11 9/10 3/6 3/3 10/14 5/5 12 15 7 1 3 5Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots F ast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

12 SOLBERG Silje 15/33 45 5/12 42 3/4 75 7/16 44 0/1 0

16 LUNDE Katrine

Totals 15/33 45 5/12 42 3/4 75 7/16 44 0/1 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 7 2 1 1 11 64

Wing Shots 9 1 10 90

9m Shots 3 2 1 6 50

7m Shots 3 N/A 3 100

Fast Breaks 10 3 1 14 71

Breakthroughs 5 5 100

Totals 37 8 2 2 49 76

Number of Attacks: 63, Scoring Efficiency: 59%
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Referees: FONSECA Ricardo Luis / SANTOS Duarte (POR)

NOR - Norway

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
2 MOLID M 4 OFTEDAL S

0/1

5 ALSTAD I

1/1 1/1

1/1 1/1

0/2 2/2
1-Missed

6 LOKE H

0/1

1/1

1/1
1-Post

7 NOSTVOLD T

1/1

1-Missed

8 BREIVANG K 9 BLANCO I

1/2

1/1 2/2

11 HAMMERSENG-EDIN A

1/1

1/1 1/1

12 SOLBERG S 15 SULLAND L

2/2

1/1

1/1

16 LUNDE K 17 KRISTIANSEN V

1/2

18 RIEGELHUTH-KOREN L

2/3

1/1 1/1

22 MORK N

2/2 0/1

1/1

1/1
1-Post

23 HERREM C

1/1

1/1 2/2

24 SOLBERG S

1/1 3/3

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

4/5 2/4 3/4

5/7 4/4

6/8 3/3 10/10
2-Missed 2-Post

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

5/6
1/2

1/1

5/5

3/6 1/2

4/4
1/2

3/4
10/14

3/3

0/5
2/8

3/5

0/0

4/75/12

1/4
2/8

0/2
0/0

1/1

0/3 1/1 0/4

4/4 3/3 4/5

0/7 1/1 1/4

12 SOLBERG S

0/3 1/1 0/4

4/4 3/3 4/5

0/7 1/1 1/4

16 LUNDE K

LEGEND
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6-metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots
AS Assists BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs DR Disqualification with report FB Fast Breaks
G/S Goals/Shots N/A not applicable RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals
TO Turnover TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
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